
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

320 

317 

346 

300 

371 

339 

321 

355 

314 

369 

343 

399 

382 

352 

345 

375 

374 

366 

392 

Name 

Sanad Al Rawahi 

Piers Pakenham-Walsh 

Emanuele Pagani 

Oliver George 

Maurits Knopjes 

Fabienne  Lanz 

Hussain Umid Ali 

Patrick Jarjour 

Ashraf Raza 

Anthony Hogg 

Abdulsamad Soomro 

Edward Stanley 

Jonathan Mowatt 

Paul Morris 

Ahmed Al Melaihi 

Leonardo Di Stefano 

Andrew Fuller 

Hamed Al Wahaibi 

Luc Bauwmans 

Class 

125 MAX DD2 

125 MAX DD2 

125 MAX DD2 

125 MAX DD2 

125 MAX DD2 MASTER 

125 MAX DD2 

125 MAX DD2 

125 MAX DD2 MASTER 

125 MAX DD2 

125 MAX DD2 MASTER 

125 MAX DD2 

125 MAX DD2 MASTER 

125 MAX DD2 MASTER 

125 MAX DD2 MASTER 

125 MAX DD2 

125 MAX DD2 MASTER 

125 MAX DD2 MASTER 

125 MAX DD2 MASTER 

125 MAX DD2 MASTER 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

Total Tm 

12:13.998 

12:14.234 

12:18.550 

12:18.753 

12:19.601 

12:23.202 

12:28.313 

12:32.041 

12:33.008 

12:36.125 

12:39.976 

12:45.477 

12:45.523 

12:45.864 

12:51.018 

13:02.096 

Diff 

0.236 

4.552 

4.755 

5.603 

9.204 

14.315 

18.043 

19.010 

22.127 

25.978 

31.479 

31.525 

31.866 

37.020 

48.098 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Gap 

0.236 

4.316 

0.203 

0.848 

3.601 

5.111 

3.728 

0.967 

3.117 

3.851 

5.501 

0.046 

0.341 

5.154 

11.078 

Best Tm 

56.077 

55.803 

55.981 

56.231 

56.312 

56.416 

56.852 

57.026 

57.169 

57.267 

57.269 

57.704 

57.286 

57.286 

57.637 

58.637 

In Lap 

10 

6 

7 

8 

9 

5 

7 

6 

7 

8 

5 

7 

8 

6 

6 

6 

0 

0 

0 

Points 

75 

65 

0 

57 

50 

0 

44 

39 

35 

32 

30 

29 

28 

27 

26 

25 

15 

15 

15 
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Margin of Victory 

0.236 

Avg. Speed 

75.875 

Best Lap Tm 

55.803 

Best Speed 

76.770 

Best Lap by 

317 - Piers Pakenham-Walsh 

 

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2013-14 

UAE RMC 2013-14 ROUND 7 

FINAL DD2 MAX 

Race (13 Laps) started at 18:09:46 

Dubai Kartdrome 1.190 km 

1/17/2014 05:30 PM 

 UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE
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